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#1 9:00 Mckinlee Hill 2024 Crimson Cliffs #10 9:00 Destiny Thompson 2025 Bear River

#1 9:00 Isabelle Mullen 2025 Sky View #10 9:00 Brindley Elwess 2024 Hurricane

#1 9:00 Alexa Slater 2024 Mountain Crest

#1 9:10 Jakell Cummings 2024 Crimson Cliffs #10 9:10 Rubee Ramsdell 2025 Bear River

#1 9:10 Ivy Niederhauser 2025 Sky View #10 9:10 Liberty Beatty 2024 Hurricane

#1 9:10 Jorie Norman 2026 Mountain Crest

#1 9:20 Brynlee Bandley 2025 Crimson Cliffs #10 9:20 Maci Roberts 2023 Bear River

#1 9:20 Mandy Haynie 2023 Sky View #10 9:20 Taryn Hensman 2025 Desert Hills

#1 9:20 Paige Baldwin 2023 Mountain Crest #10 9:20 Analee Larsen 2024 Hurricane

#1 9:30 Kayla Dillingham 2023 Crimson Cliffs #10 9:30 Abbi Nessen 2024 Bear River

#1 9:30 Allie Spackman 2025 Sky View #10 9:30 Maile Bowles 2024 Desert Hills

#1 9:30 Murphie Flippence 2024 Mountain Crest #10 9:30 Makenlee Anderton 2024 Hurricane

#1 9:40 Lexi Leavitt 2024 Crimson Cliffs #10 9:40 Jessa Theurer 2024 Bear River

#1 9:40 Macy Sickler 2023 Sky View #10 9:40 Lucy Dixon 2024 Desert Hills

#1 9:40 Allie Wells 2023 Mountain Crest #10 9:40 Shaylee Monson 2024 Hurricane

#1 9:50 Kate Walker 2026 Crimson Cliffs #10 9:50 Tylee Bennett 2025 Bear River

#1 9:50 Maysen McKay 2024 Sky View #10 9:50 Rylee Payne 2023 Desert Hills

#1 9:50 Taya Sickler 2023 Mountain Crest #10 9:50 Ellie Johnson 2023 Hurricane

#1 10:00 Avery Anderson 2023 Green Canyon #10 10:00 Olivia Hill 2025 Logan

#1 10:00 Bentley Hansen 2025 Ridgeline #10 10:00 Gigi Bolander 2026 Snow Canyon

#1 10:00 Rachel Blodgett 2024 Cedar

#1 10:10 Callie Riddle 2023 Pine View #10 10:10 Nicole Astel 2025 Logan

#1 10:10 Janalynn Blotter 2024 Green Canyon #10 10:10 Karly Baker 2024 Dixie

#1 10:10 Paige Wuthrich 2024 Ridgeline #10 10:10 Claire Renouf 2023 Snow Canyon

#1 10:10 Kamrey Leavitt 2023 Cedar

#1 10:20 Mattisen Wieland 2026 Pine View #10 10:20 Gracyn Killpack 2023 Logan

#1 10:20 Oliviah Spackman 2024 Green Canyon #10 10:20 Kyla Carter 2024 Dixie

#1 10:20 Kate Hansen 2025 Ridgeline #10 10:20 Kate Johnson 2025 Snow Canyon

#1 10:20 Breelle Evans 2026 Cedar

#1 10:30 Kenzi Owen 2023 Pine View #10 10:30 Kasia In 2025 Logan

#1 10:30 Paige Spackman 2023 Green Canyon #10 10:30 Brynn Staples 2025 Dixie

#1 10:30 Sammy Petersen 2023 Ridgeline #10 10:30 Sarah Jane Miller 2023 Snow Canyon

#1 10:30 Denym Bohn 2025 Cedar

#1 10:40 Hallie Wieland 2023 Pine View #10 10:40 Aspen Woolley 2023 Logan

#1 10:40 Ally Parker 2024 Green Canyon #10 10:40 Avery Sutterfield 2025 Dixie

#1 10:40 Naomi Dunker 2024 Ridgeline #10 10:40 Brooklyn Kendrick 2026 Snow Canyon

#1 10:40 Taylyn Wilson 2025 Cedar

#1 10:50 Alyssa Butterfus 2024 Pine View #10 10:50 Vivian Worley 2023 Logan

#1 10:50 Avery Parker 2024 Green Canyon #10 10:50 Stacie Phelps 2024 Dixie

#1 10:50 Maddie Fujimoto 2025 Ridgeline #10 10:50 Ky Randall 2023 Snow Canyon

#1 10:50 RaeLee Johnson 2024 Cedar
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#1 10:00 Avery Anderson 2023 Green Canyon #1 9:40 Lexi Leavitt 2024 Crimson Cliffs

#10 9:30 Makenlee Anderton 2024 Hurricane #1 9:50 Maysen McKay 2024 Sky View

#10 10:10 Nicole Astel 2025 Logan #10 10:30 Sarah Jane Miller 2023 Snow Canyon

#10 10:10 Karly Baker 2024 Dixie #10 9:40 Shaylee Monson 2024 Hurricane

#1 9:20 Paige Baldwin 2023 Mountain Crest #1 9:00 Isabelle Mullen 2025 Sky View

#1 9:20 Brynlee Bandley 2025 Crimson Cliffs #10 9:30 Abbi Nessen 2024 Bear River

#10 9:10 Liberty Beatty 2024 Hurricane #1 9:10 Ivy Niederhauser 2025 Sky View

#10 9:50 Tylee Bennett 2025 Bear River #1 9:10 Jorie Norman 2026 Mountain Crest

#1 10:00 Rachel Blodgett 2024 Cedar #1 10:30 Kenzi Owen 2023 Pine View 

#1 10:10 Janalynn Blotter 2024 Green Canyon #1 10:40 Ally Parker 2024 Green Canyon

#1 10:30 Denym Bohn 2025 Cedar #1 10:50 Avery Parker 2024 Green Canyon

#10 10:00 Gigi Bolander 2026 Snow Canyon #10 9:50 Rylee Payne 2023 Desert Hills

#10 9:30 Maile Bowles 2024 Desert Hills #1 10:30 Sammy Petersen 2023 Ridgeline

#1 10:50 Alyssa Butterfus 2024 Pine View #10 10:50 Stacie Phelps 2024 Dixie

#10 10:20 Kyla Carter 2024 Dixie #10 9:10 Rubee Ramsdell 2025 Bear River

#1 9:10 Jakell Cummings 2024 Crimson Cliffs #10 10:50 Ky Randall 2023 Snow Canyon

#1 9:30 Kayla Dillingham 2023 Crimson Cliffs #10 10:10 Claire Renouf 2023 Snow Canyon

#10 9:40 Lucy Dixon 2024 Desert Hills #1 10:10 Callie Riddle 2023 Pine View 

#1 10:40 Naomi Dunker 2024 Ridgeline #10 9:20 Maci Roberts 2023 Bear River

#10 9:00 Brindley Elwess 2024 Hurricane #1 9:40 Macy Sickler 2023 Sky View

#1 10:20 Breelle Evans 2026 Cedar #1 9:50 Taya Sickler 2023 Mountain Crest

#1 9:30 Murphie Flippence 2024 Mountain Crest #1 9:00 Alexa Slater 2024 Mountain Crest

#1 10:50 Maddie Fujimoto 2025 Ridgeline #1 10:20 Oliviah Spackman 2024 Green Canyon

#1 10:00 Bentley Hansen 2025 Ridgeline #1 10:30 Paige Spackman 2023 Green Canyon

#1 10:20 Kate Hansen 2025 Ridgeline #1 9:30 Allie Spackman 2025 Sky View

#1 9:20 Mandy Haynie 2023 Sky View #10 10:30 Brynn Staples 2025 Dixie

#10 9:20 Taryn Hensman 2025 Desert Hills #10 10:40 Avery Sutterfield 2025 Dixie

#1 9:00 Mckinlee Hill 2024 Crimson Cliffs #10 9:40 Jessa Theurer 2024 Bear River

#10 10:00 Olivia Hill 2025 Logan #10 9:00 Destiny Thompson 2025 Bear River

#10 10:30 Kasia In 2025 Logan #1 9:50 Kate Walker 2026 Crimson Cliffs

#10 9:50 Ellie Johnson 2023 Hurricane #1 9:40 Allie Wells 2023 Mountain Crest

#1 10:50 RaeLee Johnson 2024 Cedar #1 10:40 Hallie Wieland 2023 Pine View 

#10 10:20 Kate Johnson 2025 Snow Canyon #1 10:20 Mattisen Wieland 2026 Pine View 

#10 10:40 Brooklyn Kendrick 2026 Snow Canyon #1 10:40 Taylyn Wilson 2025 Cedar

#10 10:20 Gracyn Killpack 2023 Logan #10 10:40 Aspen Woolley 2023 Logan

#10 9:20 Analee Larsen 2024 Hurricane #10 10:50 Vivian Worley 2023 Logan

#1 10:10 Kamrey Leavitt 2023 Cedar #1 10:10 Paige Wuthrich 2024 Ridgeline
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